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Advice for approval for credit to *rpplier

i Firn/Company

POAI'O darc

Sl no

2,?)
2.

3

Amount A - Bills tdsl @xcluding Transpon & Hamali Charges): rl50 ,oo
Prcofof delivery by way of: Vbill o Steet report tr RMC pclr report n Solid block rcport o Irstsllation rcport

l03O 2-+

, .imounl C -O*rer Dtbhs

iA',ount D (EFA+B-C) - Amout to be credited to the supplier:

MP$i
nos.'

Amount B -Othef Credits : Transportation charges

t-
iAmouorE-POi \YO vaiue

I Amount F - Diftrence (A-E)

Quontity receivcd as per PO AilO

Closc PO / WO

Payment - due date

Rernarks

Approved by

Name
I

1 Sign:

Dste

a,
I

received o Short received o Part received

es r No - wait for bahaee setdid n Oth€(

r c" /--

2-l-
, .Lppronl limit Upto ?0k .{bcve 20k Abo.:e 100k At'ove 20k

Notes: L In csse amount to be crcdited to supplier and the bills total docs Dot match, accoudants to prepare W for debit or credir2 This sa rhould orly have 5 dooments i e . advice to credit to suppli er, original bill, proof ofdelivery, original purchase orderrith brrcode. original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips. RMC batch reports, duplicate
doqrmerts, E*ay bills. test reports, etc. 4. kl Amount A orclude nanspoG Hamali charges, ac., and instead inciude in Amount
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B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchax maoager
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TAX INVOICE

#54-187/3 & 4,II Floor, Soharn Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad -

Email; purchast(@modipropcrties.com

Summit Sales LLP
sofr.i"rrrtXu 

tftv CTCE

Supplig / Customer / Transporter - Cop! PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN/IINI: J6ACQFS2044ClZ,7 I oll

f
(j)

(
.c

(

Customer Details Invoice No. 21774

Modi PropstieE Privale LimitEd,.

Sy No. 82l I , Mallapur, Nacharam, H-vderabad

CSTJN : 36AABCM476IElZM PAN AABCM.176IE

lnvoice Date. 3 t-0t-2022

PO No

PO Datc. 22-01-2022

Req tD 731t6

Req Date t9-0t-2022

Loc Req No t78326

Desoiption of Goods HSN/SAC Qt\ Rate Gross Taroh Ta\ Amt

1 7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 1Oft - 3 39172390 25 390.00

2

.l

6

IJ

l0

ll

lt

t5 I

IGST CGST SGST Total Tarable Amount 9,750.00 1.755.00

877.50 877.50 Total Inloice Amounl I1,505.00

Rupees : Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Five Only.

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

for Summit Sales LLP
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Purchase Order

Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd,
5-4-LA7/3 & 4, Ilnd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G ST No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

From Company :
08.Ot.ZZ t l :53:29

-_l
Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-18713&4,II nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C127

040-6633555 r 9618244433

Kind Attn ; Hamendra,Prabhakal

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems

Doc No 44795

Doc Date 22-Ot-2022

8326

Qtv

Quote No NIL

Quote Date L9-OL-2022

SupplyType Su pply

Rate D iso/o

l

)

Item Name Amount I
7269 - Plumbinq - PVC - Sinqle Socket Pipe 1oft - 3ln -

no5

10023 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 3ln - nos

7193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 In - nos

7184 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 3In - nos

35.00

30.00

10.00

00

390.00 0.00

80.00

65.00

728.00 0.00

0.00

25.00 0.00

45.00 0

082.00

16,107.00

18.00 8,590.40

1,469.10

18.00 590.00

18.00 531.00

18.00 967 .60

0

81

18

18.00

00I1

18.00

0018

00

002

3

4

15

15

00

00

0

0.00

00

00

00

00

2,432.OO

501,150

1,185.90

401,038

7270 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 4In -
nos

7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupllng - 4 In - nos

7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos 15.00

10039 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Elbow - 1 U2 In - nos 20.00

10042 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Tee - 1 U2 - nos 10.00

7227 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap with jali - 4 In - nos

RU :Thi Four Thousand Four Hundred S One and Paise Ni 0n

0067

00110

83.00

6

7

B

9

01

I

0010

Total Order value . . .

Accepted the above Terms And Condltlona

Fot Ssmmft s.lcz LLP

P}ETDEi,1V ,lii,DiITAILS

GST

34,451.9O

tsiiiD:.Biii r.ro'
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Name I Oate . __J_J_

(

I

5

0.00

-_............
Terms and Conditions:-

Specification, BBnd All ilerE shall b€ ol "Pdnce'/'Sudhat / bGnd.

Payment T0rms Affer Del,very & Produdbn of bill

Tar lrdusiv€ ofallbres

DsliYsryDate Nen Day,

Doliyory Locathn May Flower Platnum

Sy 02 1 , i,lahpur, NadBram.

Plbno. 7680971999

Psnality For D€l.y Nil

Transporlrtlon Cost TBnsponcost shallb€ borne by us.

lor ,lodl Ptop.ni.s M.Ltd,

Authorlsed Slgnatory



Purchase Order
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Wamnty

AdYance Pald

Other Terms

Complstion oato

tileaEumsnt

Secur,ty

Romarls

orrglnal / ofll.e copy / Pur.has. olv.Copy

Nit

$,le rcsefle he ight to rcild item rct conlomirE b quality and specificatons. Aboye od€r t)I w€sEide ddv€way Einwabr lioe use purpose

Nil

Nil

Nil

Oiginal hvobe + Copy ol g@f of delivery b l€quirBd b procoss inv(*r br paylllent DO NOT s€{d origlnal hvohs b sib. Oiginal lnvoioe

musl be s€ni lo HO offca or purfiase sits oftce. Prcot of deliyery,Dc can be sent by eflEil.

Nit

Fot ,,odl Propertics M.Ltd.

Authorised Sigflatory

Acceptad the above Tarms And Condltlons

Fot Suml7lt s.la LLP

Name: Name i Oale . JJ_



tion Form

Note: On receipl of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns

CompanyNarne Modi Properties Plt Ltd Date t9 0t.2022
Siie & Phase May Flower Platinum Time 4.20

Supplier Req.No 178326

Material required before date: 232.01.2022 ID No. 7Z| 6
No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

I P.V.C Pipe 35 Nos

1 P.V.C Plane bend 30 Nos

l5 Nos-l P.V.C Coupliog l
4 P.V C bend-45 l l5 Nos

5 P.V.C Single socket pipe 4 l0 Nos

4 08 Nos6 P.V.C Coupling ou'\1"
Nos'7 P.V.C Plane Tee

U
3 l5

Nos1 |12" 208 Rejeed elbow

I U2" NosRejeed Tee9

srd \Nos -,---l0 Nahini trap

Remarks: Towards Westside driveway rainwater line use Pulpose.

Approved by S V Subba ReddyN. SubhashPrepared By

Sign. & D#
'rt 1$11Sign.& Date t9.0t.2022
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for Suxrmit Srlcs LLP

h&.Sublea to Hlrb:bad luridictiol


